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REPORTABLE DISEASES

Jan-15

Feb-15

Mar-15

Apr-15

May-15

Jun-15

Jul-15

Aug-15

Sep-15

Oct-15

Nov-15

Dec-15

AIDS

Brucellosis

Campylobacter

Chlamydia

122

110

84

Creutzfeldt-Jakob Disease

Cryptosporidiosis

Dengue Fever

E.coli shiga toxin producing

Ehrlichiosis, granulocytic

Ehrlichiosis, monocytic

Foodborne, Staph

Foodborne, Other

Gonorrhea

28

53

39
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Haemophilus Influenzae, Invasive Disease

Hepatitis A

Hepatitis B, Acute

Hepatitis B, Carrier

Hepatitis C, Acute

HIV

Hemolytic Uremic Syndrome (HUS)
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Influenza Death
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Legionellosis

Leptospirosis

Listeriosis

Lyme Disease

Malaria

Meningitis, Pneumococcal

Mumps

Meningococcal Disease
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Nongonococcal Urethriitis (NGU)

27

27

17
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Novel HIN1 Influenza

Pertussis

Pelvic Inflammatory Disease

Q-Fever

Rocky Mountain Spotted Fever

Salmonella

Shigella
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Streptococcal Infection, Group A, Invasive
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Syphilis

Tuberculosis (TB)

Typhoid, Acute

Toxic Shock Syndrome

Tularemia

Vibrio Infection

Other-Chikungunya Suspects
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